Humeniuk Iryna Viktorivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position LLEHTPAJIbHE TY APMA, Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 0, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 1


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17994
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17994

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Humeniuk Oleksandra Volodymyrivna daughter

Humeniuk Volodymyr Pavlovych husband

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18179
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18179
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18179
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18179
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18180
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18180
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18180
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18180

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

LleHTpanbHe MiXXKperioHanbHe 25 561,38
TepuTopiasbHe yrpaBiHHS
HauioHanbHOro areHcTBa
YKpaiHu 3 NUTaHb BUSBJIEHHS,
PO3LYKY Ta yrpaBAiHHA,
ofep>XaHUMM BiA KOPYNUiNHNX
Ta iHWWX 3JI04MHIB, HaYalbHUK
LleHTpanbHOro
Mi>KperioHasbHOro
TepuTopiasibHOro ynpasiHHSA
APMA

LeHTpanbHe MixXperioHasbHe 14 925,71
TepuTopianbHe yrnpasiHHSA
HauioHasnbHOro areHcTBa
YKpaiHu 3 NTaHb BUSABNEHHSA,
PO3LUYKY Ta ynpaBiiHHSA,
oAep>XaHUMU Big KOPYNUiNnHNX
Ta iIHWMX 3/104UHIB, Ha4YasIbHUK
LleHTpanbHOro
Mi>KperioHanbHOro
TepuUTopiasibHOro ynpaBaiHHSA
APMA

Supreme Economic Court of 20 395,22
Ukraine, Deputy Chief of Staff

of the Supreme Economic Court

of Ukraine

Supreme Economic Court of 14 197,81
Ukraine, Deputy Chief of Staff

of the Supreme Economic Court

of Ukraine

3 083,44

2 337,34

2 156,34

1 456,80


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_386091b4-d054-4b44-aae9-83b70d03d0b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7dcc9943-87fd-4f26-92e6-e37ced6c847c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb9a34d3-2a01-4af8-9d76-5553163a1d41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc7746dc-398c-41c7-90d0-bdeebe5eec05

2015 Supreme Economic Court of
Ukraine, Deputy Chief of Staff
of the Supreme Economic Court
of Ukraine

[

10 168,84

1656,91


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ced609f-6410-4239-a062-a5d49b478215

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

5 000,00

15 000,00

10 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_386091b4-d054-4b44-aae9-83b70d03d0b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_386091b4-d054-4b44-aae9-83b70d03d0b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_386091b4-d054-4b44-aae9-83b70d03d0b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7dcc9943-87fd-4f26-92e6-e37ced6c847c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7dcc9943-87fd-4f26-92e6-e37ced6c847c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7dcc9943-87fd-4f26-92e6-e37ced6c847c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb9a34d3-2a01-4af8-9d76-5553163a1d41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb9a34d3-2a01-4af8-9d76-5553163a1d41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb9a34d3-2a01-4af8-9d76-5553163a1d41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc7746dc-398c-41c7-90d0-bdeebe5eec05
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc7746dc-398c-41c7-90d0-bdeebe5eec05
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc7746dc-398c-41c7-90d0-bdeebe5eec05
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ced609f-6410-4239-a062-a5d49b478215
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ced609f-6410-4239-a062-a5d49b478215

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_386091b4-d054-4b44-aae9-83b70d03d0b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7dcc9943-87fd-4f26-92e6-e37ced6c847c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb9a34d3-2a01-4af8-9d76-5553163a1d41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc7746dc-398c-41c7-90d0-bdeebe5eec05
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ced609f-6410-4239-a062-a5d49b478215
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_386091b4-d054-4b44-aae9-83b70d03d0b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7dcc9943-87fd-4f26-92e6-e37ced6c847c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb9a34d3-2a01-4af8-9d76-5553163a1d41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc7746dc-398c-41c7-90d0-bdeebe5eec05
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ced609f-6410-4239-a062-a5d49b478215

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

1857.0 sqg.

1857.0 sq.

1857.0 sq.

1857.0 sq.

1857.0 sq.

202.1 sq.
(2)

202.1 sq.
(2)

202.1 sq.
(2)

202.1 sq.
(2)

202.1 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_386091b4-d054-4b44-aae9-83b70d03d0b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7dcc9943-87fd-4f26-92e6-e37ced6c847c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb9a34d3-2a01-4af8-9d76-5553163a1d41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc7746dc-398c-41c7-90d0-bdeebe5eec05
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ced609f-6410-4239-a062-a5d49b478215

VEHICLES:

2019 * Mazda 3FL 2011

2018 Mazda 3FL 2011

2017 * Mazda 3FL 2011
2016 * Mazda 3FL 2011
2015 ¢ Mazda 3FL 2011
il
CAREER:
June 24, 2019 — LLEHTPAJIBHE TY APMA, Head
Sept. 2, 2010 — till March 2, 2018 Supreme Commercial Court of

Ukraine, Deputy Chief of Staff of
the Supreme Economic Court of
Ukraine


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_386091b4-d054-4b44-aae9-83b70d03d0b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7dcc9943-87fd-4f26-92e6-e37ced6c847c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb9a34d3-2a01-4af8-9d76-5553163a1d41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc7746dc-398c-41c7-90d0-bdeebe5eec05
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ced609f-6410-4239-a062-a5d49b478215
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17994
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/70
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/70

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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